B&R Enclosures
Ausrack Cable Zones & Panels
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Ausrack Cable Zones & Panels
A range of products to support management of a data centre.
• Blanking plates for cable zones, designed to improve and control
airflow in the rack
• Cable zone kits designed for mounting onto the side of a cabinet
optimising accessibility and space available for cabling and cable
management products
• Cable zone bases to allow different latching options for the
cable zones.
• Comes standard with all fixing hardware.
• Manufactured 1.2mm thick steel from matt black powder
coated aluminium.
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARPBP40U100▲ 40RU 100
Ausrack cable
zones
ARPBP40U200▲ 40RU 200
ARPBP45U100▲ 45RU 100
ARPBP45U200▲ 45RU 200
 ARPBP40U200
Blanking Plates - for cable zones
Designed to seal the front section of racks bayed with cable zones from hot exhaust air at the rear of the
cabinet. They extend between the posts of the two adjoining racks over the cable zone to the full height of

ACBP209▲ ACBP209H▲ 200 900
ACBP210▲ ACBP210H▲ 200 1000
ACBP211▲ ACBP211H▲ 200 1100
ACBP212▲ ACBP212H▲ 200 1200
Bases
▲ Available on request
3brenclosures.com.au
Ausrack Cable Zones & Panels
A range of products to support management of a data centre.
Part Number
To suit cabinets
& frames
Standard Hinged External Latch Internal Latch RU
Product
Range
ACCP18U10▲ ACCP18U10H▲ ACCP18U10EL▲ ACCP18U10IL▲ 18
Ausrack
Plus
ACCP18U20▲ ACCP18U20H▲ ACCP18U20EL▲ ACCP18U20IL▲ 18
ACCP24U10▲ ACCP24U10H▲ ACCP24U10EL▲ ACCP24U10IL▲ 24
ACCP24U20▲ ACCP24U20H▲ ACCP24U20EL▲ ACCP24U20IL▲ 24
ACCP27U10▲ ACCP27U10H▲ ACCP27U10EL▲ ACCP27U10IL▲ 27
ACCP27U20▲ ACCP27U20H▲ ACCP27U20EL▲ ACCP27U20IL▲ 27
ACCP40U10▲ ACCP40U10H▲ ACCP40U10EL▲ ACCP40U10IL▲ 40
ACCP40U20▲ ACCP40U20H▲ ACCP40U20EL▲ ACCP40U20IL▲ 40
ACCP42U10▲ ACCP42U10H▲ ACCP42U10EL▲ ACCP42U10IL▲ 42
ACCP42U20▲ ACCP42U20H▲ ACCP42U20EL▲ ACCP42U20IL▲ 42
ACCP45U10▲ ACCP45U10H▲ ACCP45U10EL▲ ACCP45U10IL▲ 45
ACCP45U20▲ ACCP45U20H▲ ACCP45U20EL▲ ACCP45U20IL▲ 45
ACCP47U10▲ ACCP47U10H▲ ACCP47U10EL▲ ACCP47U10IL▲ 47
ACCP47U20▲ ACCP47U20H▲ ACCP47U20EL▲ ACCP47U20IL▲ 47
ACCP48U10▲ ACCP48U10H▲ ACCP48U10EL▲ ACCP48U10IL▲ 48
ACCP48U20▲ ACCP48U20H▲ ACCP48U20EL▲ ACCP48U20IL▲ 48
ACCP40U10EL ACCP40U10IL
Cover Panels
Cable Zone Bases & Cover Panels
▲ Available on request
4 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
▲ Available on request
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number
Width
(mm) RU Depth (mm) Product Range
AC40U06▲ 100 40 600
Ausrack Plus
AC40U09 100 40 900
AC40U11▲ 100 40 1100
AC45U06▲ 100 45 600
AC45U08▲ 100 45 800
AC45U09 100 45 900
AC45U10▲ 100 45 1000
AC45U11 100 45 1100
AC45U12▲ 100 45 1200
AC40U206▲ 200 40 600
Ausrack Plus
AC40U209▲ 200 40 900
AC40U211▲ 200 40 1100
AC45U206▲ 200 45 600
AC45U209 200 45 900
AC45U211 200 45 1100
AC45U212▲ 200 45 1200
AC47U212▲ 200 47 1200
AC45U12 AC47U212 Illustration of Cable Zones
added to a B&R rack.
Cable Zone Kits
Designed for mounting onto the side of a cabinet, optimising accessibility and space available for cabling